
Dagsboro Planning & Zoning Commission
Bethel Center - 28307 Clavton Street

May 4,2023
6:00 P.M.

AGENDA

I. Call to Order

U. Public Comment

ilI. Approval of Minutes
Meeting Minutes April 6,2023

IV. New Business

V. Old Business
N/A

VI. Public Comment

VII. Adjournment

Discussion and Possible Vote on Recommendation
Of Temporary Flower Cart at 29453 Vines Creek Road

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:05 p.m.

6:10 p.m.

6:20 p.m.

6:20p.m.

6:25 p.m.

Posted 4-28-23 by 4:30 p.m.


