Dagsboro Planning & Zoning Commission Bethel Center – 28307 Clayton Street May 4, 2023 6:00 P.M.

AGENDA

I.	Call to Order	6:00 p.m.
II.	Public Comment	6:00 p.m.
III.	Approval of Minutes Meeting Minutes April 6, 2023	6:05 p.m.
IV.	New Business Discussion and Possible Vote on Recommendation Of Temporary Flower Cart at 29453 Vines Creek	
V.	Old Business N/A	6:20 p.m.
VI.	Public Comment	6:20p.m.
VII.	Adjournment	6:25 p.m.

Posted 4-28-23 by 4:30 p.m.